

NEWS RELEASE

BAG MAKERS Receives 2023 Supplier Excellence Awards from Print+Promo Marketing

Union, IL—Nov. 6, 2023—Print+Promo Marketing recently named BAG MAKERS, Inc., (PPAI 111408/asi37940), the winner of two 2023 Supplier Excellence Awards.

This year's awards featured gold, silver, and bronze winners in 45 product categories, as selected by distributor vote. BAG MAKERS received the Gold award in the Tote Bags category, as well as a Bronze award in the Apparel & Soft Goods Decorators category.

"We are honored that so many distributors took the time to vote for BAG MAKERS as their preferred tote bag supplier, and a go-to source for Apparel & Soft Goods decorating," said Maribeth Sandford, BAG MAKERS' Chief Executive Officer. "We appreciate their continued partnership and support, and we thank our entire BAG MAKERS team for their hard work and dedication to providing great service and quality imprinted products to our customers."

About BAG MAKERS

BAG MAKERS, Inc., is a leading printed bag supplier, specializing in non-woven, PET non-woven, USA-made non-woven, R-PET, cotton/jute, paper, polyester, plastic, laminated, and mesh bags, as well as ribbon, bows and tissue. Established in 1980, BAG MAKERS offers a collection of more than 200 products and a variety of versatile imprint methods to the promotional products industry, as well as award-winning service and custom design services. BAG MAKERS is a Counselor Top 40 Supplier, an ASI 5-Star Supplier, PPAI 100 Supplier, SAGE A-Rated Supplier, and a Certified Women's Business Enterprise.

###